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Sola Cup och Finnjolle Master

Results are provisional as of 12:10 on September 17, 2023

Sailed:

Férnamn
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Christian
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Stefan

Paal HH
Mats R

Carl Gunnar
Martin
Torsten
Hakan
Thomas
Peter

Steffen

Overall

CrewName Rating Nationsbeteckning R1

Aberg
Colivin
Dahl
Friberg
Nordstrom
Lindenskov
Karlsson
Lunde
Pluto
Jamstam
Stood
Dansk
Bemstein

Emhjellen
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2
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150 DNC
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R4 RS Re
30 6.0) 10
(5.0) 20 30
10 30 (8.0)
40 (1500CS) 9.0
70 40 40
20 70 60
60 80) 50
80 50 (15.0 OCS)
150DNS 10 20
90 90 (12.0)
110 (12.0) 100
100 100 110
150DNS 110 70

15.0DNC 15.0DNC  15.0 DNC

Total
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34.0
38.0
38.0
460
54.0
57.0
64.0
65.0
75.0
90.0
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39.0
45.0
52.0
52.0
60.0
75.0




